
DOMESTIC BEVERAGES
BRANDY

AZTECA DE ORO $100.00

RUM

BACARDI SOLERA

BACARDI AÑEJO

BACARDI BLANCO

$120.00

$110.00

$120.00

$1200.00

$1100.00

$1200.00

TEQUILA

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO 70

DON JULIO BLANCO

CUERVO 1800 AÑEJO 
CRISTALINO

$210.00

$240.00

$190.00

$220.00

$2100.00

$2400.00

$1900.00

$2200.00

GLASS
59ml

GLASS

GLASS

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

59ml

59ml

750ml

700ml

GLASS BOTTLE
59ml 700ml

OUR PRICES TO THE PUBLIC ARE IN DOMESTIC CURRENCY AND THEY INCLUDE V.A.T.  PAYMENTS ARE 
ACCEPTED IN CASH, VISA OR MASTERCARD CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS AS WELL AS AMERICAN 
EXPRESS CREDIT OR SERVICE CARDS. PAYMENT WITH THESE CARDS DOES NOT GENERATE ANY 
ADDITIONAL COMMISSION.  CONTACT AUTHORITIES:  Locatel *0311   Profeco 55 55 68 87 22

IN THE PURCHASE OF ANY BOTTLE OF DISTILLED LIQUOR, THE SERVICE INCLUDES 5 
CANS OF SODA OR MINERAL WATER OF 235ML EACH CAN, ICE BUCKET AND GLASSES. 
THIS SERVICE IS OFFERED INSIDE THE RESTAURANT, BAR, POOL AND ROOM SERVICE ONLY.

GRAN MALO (LICOR DE TEQUILA) 

400 CONEJOS JOVEN (MEZCAL)

MITRE ARTESANAL JOVEN
(MEZCAL)

$120.00

$180.00

$200.00

$1200.00

$1800.00

$2000.00

CUERVO TRADICIONAL $150.00 $1500.00

GLASS BOTTLE
59ml 695ml

GLASS BOTTLE
59ml 750ml

HERRADURA BLANCO 

HERRADURA REPOSADO 

SAUZA HORNITOS 

ZIGNUM REPOSADO (MEZCAL) 

$150.00

$210.00

$140.00

$190.00

$1500.00

$2100.00

$1400.00

$1900.00



INTERNATIONAL
BEVERAGES 

APPLETON ESTATE

MATUSALEN CLÁSICO

ZACAPA GRAN REVERVA 23

$130.00

$130.00

$300.00

$1300.00

$1300.00

$3000.00

MARTELL VSOP 

HENNESSY VSOP

$250.00

$310.00

$2500.00

$3100.00

GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT 

SMIRNOFF 

$220.00

$130.00

$120.00

$2200.00

$1300.00

$1200.00

IMPORTED RUM

COGNAC

VODKA

IMPORTED BRANDY 

TERRY

TORRES X

$110.00

$120.00 $1200.00

59ml 700ml

59ml 750ml

59ml 700ml

59ml

59ml

700ml

750ml

OUR PRICES TO THE PUBLIC ARE IN DOMESTIC CURRENCY AND THEY INCLUDE V.A.T.  PAYMENTS ARE 
ACCEPTED IN CASH, VISA OR MASTERCARD CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS AS WELL AS AMERICAN 
EXPRESS CREDIT OR SERVICE CARDS. PAYMENT WITH THESE CARDS DOES NOT GENERATE ANY 
ADDITIONAL COMMISSION.  CONTACT AUTHORITIES:  Locatel *0311   Profeco 55 55 68 87 22

IN THE PURCHASE OF ANY BOTTLE OF DISTILLED LIQUOR, THE SERVICE INCLUDES 5 
CANS OF SODA OR MINERAL WATER OF 235ML EACH CAN, ICE BUCKET AND GLASSES. 
THIS SERVICE IS OFFERED INSIDE THE RESTAURANT, BAR, POOL AND ROOM SERVICE ONLY.

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE



COCKTAILS

MEZCALITA TROPICAL 120ml

MEZCALITA DE JAMAICA 120ml

CALIMOCHO 120ml

MARGARITA 60ml

CLAMATO 296ml

DAIQUIRI 60ml

GIN TONIC 60ml

GIN TONIC FRUTOS ROJOS 60ml

TOM COLLINS 60ml

BLOODY MARY 60ml

MARTINI 60ml

MEDIAS DE SEDA 60ml

RUSO NEGRO 60ml

RUSO BLANCO 60ml 

PIÑA COLADA 60ml

MOJITO 60ml

CARAJILLO 60ml

CONGA 60ml

$180.00

$180.00

$150.00

$160.00

$90.00

$150.00

$180.00

$190.00

$150.00

$150.00

$170.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$170.00

$160.00

$170.00

$150.00

GLASS

OUR PRICES TO THE PUBLIC ARE IN DOMESTIC CURRENCY AND THEY INCLUDE V.A.T.  PAYMENTS ARE 
ACCEPTED IN CASH, VISA OR MASTERCARD CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS AS WELL AS AMERICAN 
EXPRESS CREDIT OR SERVICE CARDS. PAYMENT WITH THESE CARDS DOES NOT GENERATE ANY 
ADDITIONAL COMMISSION.  CONTACT AUTHORITIES:  Locatel *0311   Profeco 55 55 68 87 22



CHIVAS REGAL

BUCHANAN’S 12 AÑOS

BUCHANAN’S 18 AÑOS

J.W. ETIQUETA NEGRA

OLD PARR

J.W. ETIQUETA ROJA

PASSPORT

JACK DANIEL’S

$210.00

$220.00

$380.00

$240.00

$200.00

$140.00

$120.00

$150.00

$2100.00

$2200.00

$3800.00

$2400.00

$2000.00

$1400.00

$1200.00

$1500.00

59ml

59ml

750ml

700ml

WHISKY

CREAMS & LIQUORS

OUR PRICES TO THE PUBLIC ARE IN DOMESTIC CURRENCY AND THEY INCLUDE V.A.T.  PAYMENTS ARE 
ACCEPTED IN CASH, VISA OR MASTERCARD CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS AS WELL AS AMERICAN 
EXPRESS CREDIT OR SERVICE CARDS. PAYMENT WITH THESE CARDS DOES NOT GENERATE ANY 
ADDITIONAL COMMISSION.  CONTACT AUTHORITIES:  Locatel *0311   Profeco 55 55 68 87 22

IN THE PURCHASE OF ANY BOTTLE OF DISTILLED LIQUOR, THE SERVICE INCLUDES 5 
CANS OF SODA OR MINERAL WATER OF 235ML EACH CAN, ICE BUCKET AND GLASSES. 
THIS SERVICE IS OFFERED INSIDE THE RESTAURANT, BAR, POOL AND ROOM SERVICE ONLY.

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

ANIS CHINCHON

ANIS DEL MONO

KAHLÚA

PACHARAN BASARANA 20

CAMPARI

MIDORI

BAILEYS

LICOR 43 

AMARETTO DISARONNO

SAMBUCA VACCARI NERO

FRANGELICO

$110.00

$120.00

$100.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$130.00

$120.00

$120.00

$110.00

$120.00

59ml

59ml

59ml

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS



RED WINE

WHITE WINE

CHAMPAGNE

CABERNET  (BAJA CALIFORNIA)

PATA NEGRA 

 

(RIOJA)

CUNE  (RIOJA)

BERONIA  

 

(RIOJA)

GLASS OF WINE 120ml(DAILY SELECTION) 

SEÑORIO DE SARRIA (CRIANZA) 

BLANC DE BLANCS (NATIONAL)

PALACIO DE BORNOS (VERDEJO)

PATA NEGRA (VERDEJO) 

M ET CHANDON 

FREIXENET (SPARKLING WINE)

Ö (FRENCH)

$700.00

$550.00

$750.00

$690.00

$780.00

$500.00

$690.00

$600.00

$750.00

$2950.00

$1750.00

$260.00

 $120.00GLASS OF WINE (DAILY SELECTION) 120ml

$290.00

$120.00

BOTTLE BOTTLE
375ml 750ml

BOTTLE BOTTLE
375ml 750ml

BOTTLE
750ml

MARQUÉS DE RISCAL (RUEDA)

OUR PRICES TO THE PUBLIC ARE IN DOMESTIC CURRENCY AND THEY INCLUDE V.A.T.  PAYMENTS ARE 
ACCEPTED IN CASH, VISA OR MASTERCARD CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS AS WELL AS AMERICAN 
EXPRESS CREDIT OR SERVICE CARDS. PAYMENT WITH THESE CARDS DOES NOT GENERATE ANY 
ADDITIONAL COMMISSION.  CONTACT AUTHORITIES:  Locatel *0311   Profeco 55 55 68 87 22



BEER

CORONA

VICTORIA

PACÍFICO

CORONA LIGHT

MODELO ESPECIAL

NEGRA MODELO

HEINEKEN

MICHELOB ULTRA

INDIO

STELLA ARTOIS 

CERVEZA CON CLAMATO

MICHELADA O CUBANA

$80.00

$ .0080

$ .0080

$ .0080

$ .0080

$ .0080

$ .0080

$ .0080

$ .0080

$ .0080

$95.00

$85.00

OTHER BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS 355ml

DIET SNAPPLE  453ml

PEACH TEA

SPARKLING WATER (PEÑAFIEL) 355ml 

PERRIER 330ml 

LEMONADE OR ORANGEADE GLASS 350ml

TEA  200ml(FLAVOR TO CHOOSE)

MOCACCINO  220ml

 CAPPUCCINO 220ml

AMARETTO OR IRISH

CAPPUCCINO 220ml

COFFEE 200ml

ESPRESSO 70ml  

BOTTLED WATER 500ml

BOTTLED WATER 1.5lt

355ml

OUR PRICES TO THE PUBLIC ARE IN DOMESTIC CURRENCY AND THEY INCLUDE V.A.T.  PAYMENTS ARE 
ACCEPTED IN CASH, VISA OR MASTERCARD CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS AS WELL AS AMERICAN 
EXPRESS CREDIT OR SERVICE CARDS. PAYMENT WITH THESE CARDS DOES NOT GENERATE ANY 
ADDITIONAL COMMISSION.  CONTACT AUTHORITIES:  Locatel *0311   Profeco 55 55 68 87 22

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$70.00

$65.00

$50.00

$80.00

$75.00

$90.00

$50.00

$65.00

$30.00

$60.00
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